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UEM Enduro European Championship
Official Classification for UEM European Championship, E2 Senior, 2010-06-27

2010-06-27 07:14

Rank No Rider Cat Nat Fed Motorcycle Time Points Gap Diff

1 301 |Evans Greg E2S GBR ACU KTM 00:25:24.83 25

2 309 |Beconi Andrea E2S ITA FMI Suzuki 00:25:39.79 22 00:00:14.96 00:00:14.96
3 302 |Metge Mickael E2 S FRA FFM Honda 00:25:44.38 20 00:00:04.59 00:00:19.55
4 303 |Devisy Arnaud E2 S FRA FFM Suzuki 00:25:52.11 18 00:00:07.73 00:00:27.28
5 324 | Helder Rodriguez E2 S POR FMP Yamaha 00:25:59.94 16 00:00:07.83 00:00:35.11
6 305 |Facchin Maurizio E2 S ITA FMI Yamaha 00:26:18.42 15 00:00:18.48 00:00:53.59
7 304 |Plekkenpol Erwin E2 S NED KNMV KTM 00:26:39.37 14 00:00:20.95 00:01:14.54
8 306 |Charbonnier Vincent E2 S FRA FFM Suzuki 00:26:55.41 13 00:00:16.04 00:01:30.58
9 308 |Van Den Broek Alex E2S NED KNMV Suzuki 00:27:02.53 12 00:00:07.12 00:01:37.70
10 315 |Jackman James E2S GBR ACU Yamaha 00:27:49.61 11 00:00:47.08 00:02:24.78
11 319 |Snellemberg Gert E2 S NED KNMV Yamaha 00:27:55.54 10 00:00:05.93 00:02:30.71
12 314 |Adielson Sebastian E2 S SVE SVEMO Honda 00:27:58.10 9 00:00:02.56 00:02:33.27
13 317 |Ten Velde Ismo E2 S NED KNMV KTM 00:28:07.54 8 00:00:09.44 00:02:42.71
14 316 |Majek Marcin E2S POL PZM KTM 00:28:26.98 7 00:00:19.44 00:03:02.15
15 310 |Jud Daniel E2 S GER DMSB Husaberg 00:28:43 6 00:00:16.02 00:03:18.17
16 318 |Van Ginkel Alex E2 S NED KNMV KTM 00:29:38.28 5 00:00:55.28 00:04:13.45
17 322 | Frydrych Robert E2 S POL PZM KTM 00:30:16.47 4 00:00:38.19 00:04:51.64
18 312 |Kovacs Ervin-Zsolt E2S | ROM FRM GAS GAS 00:31:35.55 3 00:01:19.08 00:06:10.72
19 323 |Husek Petr E2 S CZE ACCR Sherco 00:39:07.33 2 00:07:31.78 00:13:42.50
20 320 |Pol Hans E2 S NED KNMV Suzuki DNF 0 - -

21 321 |Elsinga Dave E2 S NED KNMV Yamaha DNF 0 - -

22 313 |Poolman Arran E2 S GBR ACU Husaberg DNF 0 - -

23 311 |Pudor Bob E2 S GER OAMTC Yamaha DNF 0 - -

24 307 |Nijkamp Robin E2 S NED KNMV Honda DNF 0 - -




